

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 156-03005

Clamp and mount combination means no extra hardware is needed, for time-saving, toolless, one-handed installation.

Three size ranges handle diameters from 0.5" to 2", reducing part inventory.

Clamp saddle provides additional attachment option using a cable tie.

Impact modified, heat and UV stabilized PA66 provides long-term durability, indoors and out.



Quick2Clamp, 1.42" - 2.0" Bundle Dia, 1-5/8" Strut Attachment, PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 25/bg

Article Number 156-03005

Type IRCDSTRUT

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per bag

Product Description The Quick2Clamp offers ultra-fast installation and versatility for

managing conduit, tubing and cables. The built-in strut mount attaches with a simple twist. The one-piece design makes it simple to install. The robust, adjustable clamp closes by hand to the desired diameter. A release feature allows easy and nondestructive maintenance simply by using a flat-head screwdriver. In this way, the clamp can be reused or

serviced without removing it from the strut.

Short Description	Quick2Clamp, 1.42" - 2.0" Bundle Dia, 1-5/8" Strut Attachment, PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 25/bg
Global Part Name	IRCDSTRUT-PA66HIRHSUV-BK
Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)	100.0
Length L (Imperial)	5.55
Length L (Metric)	140.9
Fixation Method	1-5/8 " Strut Attachment
Variant	Load Rating: 17 lbs, Safety Factor: 3 Pull Force Rating: 50 lbs
Width W (Imperial)	1.37
Width W (Metric)	34.81
Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)	1.42
Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)	36.0
Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)	2.0
Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)	51.0
Height H (Imperial)	2.06
Height H (Metric)	52.4

(PA66HIRHSUV)

Material Shortcut PA66HIRHSUV

UV Resistant (Yes/No) Yes

Operating Temperature -40°F to +221°F (-40°C to +105°C)

Reach Compliant (Article 33) No

ROHS Compliant Yes

Certification/Specification UL | UL2239 Conduit & Cable Hanger

UL Listed (US) Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 25

Package Quantity (Metric) 25

Customs Number 3926909988

About HellermannTyton

HellermannTyton is a global manufacturer of cable management and identification solutions for automotive, solar, electrical, construction, industrial automation, broadband and other OEM markets. The company's integrated approach to product design, sustainability, production, quality assurance and delivery is optimized to benefit local and global customers. HellermannTyton operates in 39 countries, with North American headquarters in Milwaukee, Wisconsin. (www.hellermann.tyton.com).

© 2023 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.

Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions